VICE PRESIDENT OF LEARNING
SPRING 2023

Last Name First Name Code and Title
Abd Alrahman Esraa 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
Abdelsamad Malak 10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
Acoff Paulena 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
Adamicki Kathryn 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS
Aden Mona 10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
Adorno Bryan 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
Adricula Erin 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
Agwu Jenn 10-520-3 Human Service Associate
Ahearn Alex 10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS
Ahmed Habiba 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
Ahmed Hussein Abdul 20-800-1 Associate of Arts
Aittalab Khadija 20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Akins Bianca 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
Aldape Edgar 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS
Aleman Michelle 20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Al Baneen 10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

Abed Al-

Ali Hakeem 10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
Ali Zeinab 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
Alicea-Lopez Paola 20-800-1 Associate of Arts
Aljamili Hana 10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS
Allard Jamie 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
Allen Clayton 10-207-1.21 Animation AAS
Alsaeedi Abdulmuaz 10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (2+2)
Alston Jaden 20-800-1.D Associate of Arts- Art
Alvarez Azael 10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
Alyousef Gabriel 10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
Alzabin Wafaa 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD
Ambrose Parker 10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS

Amos Jacob 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS



An
Andersen
Anderson

Anderson

Ankenbrandt

Anonuevo

Archambeau-

Fisher

Arcos Tecpile

Ards
Arias
Arnold
Aroni
Arroyo
Atkins
Ayres
Baade
Badani
Baietti

Baker

Balasopoulos

Balestrieri
Balzer
Balzer
Banks
Barkow
Barron
Bartell
Battige
Bauer
Bauer
Bayer
Beach
Beamon
Beardsley

Becker

Heewon
Haley
Deville
Jessica
Courtney

Jessica

Brandi
Cristian
Rubin
Isabel
Bacardi
Asho
Aliyana
Monique
Jerrad
Brooke
Zohair
Julia
Pearletha
Christopher
Thomas
Josh
Joseph
Yakee
Jayden
Roberto
Christopher
Angilice
Zacharie
Olivia
Reem
Stephanie
Tamikia
Dale

Anne

10-543-1.21.P Practical Nursing - RN Educational Progression AAS

10-508-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-508-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-513-1.21

10-520-3.21
10-504-5.21

Dental Hygiene AAS
Culinary Arts AAS

Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-101-1.21
10-001-4.21
31-543-1.21
10-201-1.21

Accounting AAS

Landscape Horticulture AAS
Practical Nursing TD
Graphic Design AAS

10-543-1 Registered Nursing

31-442-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-102-3.21
10-104-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-201-1.21
10-152-7.21
31-486-2.21
31-486-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-151-3.21

Welding TD

Business Management AAS

Business Management AAS
Marketing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Graphic Design AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
Real Estate AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

10-701-1 Television and Video Production

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21

Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-194-1.21
31-502-2.23
10-543-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-182-1.21
10-543-1.21

Real Estate AAS

Aesthetician TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Supply Chain Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS



Beckie
Beene
Behling
Beiley
Berdine
Bergevain
Bermeo Torres
Berry
Berte
Bertrand
Beschta
Beutel
Bevly
Bezjak
Biami
Biermann
Billedeaux
Billings
Bisciglia
Bivins
Black
Bloor
Bochte
Boehlke
Bowie
Bowles
Boyce
Bratina
Bravo
Brdarevic
Brennan
Brill
Brinkley-Pickens
Brogden
Brown

Broyld

Jenelle
Loreal
Ryan
Katelyn
Justin
Brittney
Paola
Paige
Michael
Colin
Alex
Autumn
Daryl-Lynn
Logan
Andree
Joshua
Madilyn
Kyle
Kevin
Fashionette
Jonnaia
Harrison
Michael
Jeremy
Nasif
Phoebe
Elizabeth
Benjamin
Victor
Melisa
Breanne
Lauren
Tierra
Kristofer
Nicholas

Alana

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

30-510-2.21
31-531-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-110-1.22
10-102-3.21
31-102-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-701-4.21
10-504-5.21
31-486-1.21
10-524-1.21

Health Unit Coordinator TD

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Fire Protection Technician AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

Business Management AAS

Business Management TD

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Audio Production AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-116-1.21
10-621-1.21

Human Resources AAS

Welding Technology AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-316-1.21
31-486-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-701-4.21
31-442-1.21
10-101-1.21
31-531-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-314-1.21

Culinary Arts AAS

Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

Early Childhood Education AAS

Audio Production AAS

Welding TD

Accounting AAS

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Real Estate AAS

Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-152-7.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-207-1.21

Animation AAS

10-314-1 Baking and Pastry Arts

10-543-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology



Bryant Anthony 10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

Burlingame Alyssa 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
Burnette Kylie 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Bush Il Lamont 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

Busse Samuel 10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
Butler Romonia 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Butzen Elena 10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

Byrne Grant 10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
Caballero Beatriz 31-106-6.21 Bilingual Office Assistant TD

Cabral Alondra 10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
Cabrera Alex 10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Calderon Sheila 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Callahan Joseph 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Cantu-Ward Daniel 20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Carlson Sember 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Carpenter Jack 10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
Carpenter Cale 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Carrasquillo Tina 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Carter Alan 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Carver Isaias 31-442-1.21 Welding TD

Casey Hannah 10-543-1 Registered Nursing

Castellano Yadira 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Catalan Alejandro 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Cerutti Samantha 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
Cervantes-Castillo Benjamin 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
Chaires Kyra 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Charles David 10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Chesney Braelyn 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Chhantyal Inamaya 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Chhantyal Punam 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Chhantyal Kiran 30-510-2.21 Health Unit Coordinator TD
Chivers Erik 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
Christenson Emma 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
Clark Kemi 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

Clark Adrian 10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

Clay Jessica 10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS



Clayton
Cleggett
Clytus
Collins
Colon
Conell
Conrad
Conway
Cook
Cooke
Copeland
Coria
Crenshaw
Cruz

Cruz

Cruz

Cruz
Crymes Streater
Cueto
Cunningham
Curtin
Dais
Dalton
Daniels
Darwish
David
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

De Leon
Deckert
Deering
Degrado
Dejesus

Dekeyser

Crystal
Teri
Reginald
Stephanie
Adriana
David
Bailey
Briona
Capresha
Christina
Cheron
Jennifer
Kelvin
Guadalupe
Alicia
Sarai
Genesis
Dwaine
Elizabeth
Jaden
Jacob
Sabreen
Evrick
Joshua
Anas
Keishawnna
James
Diamond
Nyomi
Davion
Jazmin
Taylor
Haley
Adam
Joseph

Rebecca

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

10-313-1.21 Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-153-1.A Computer Simulation and Gaming Programming Emphasis

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS



Deleeuw

Deleon

Delgado Garcia

Depies
Deshazer
Devore
Dexter
Dillard
Dobson
Dombrow
Dutra
Eaton
Echols
Edwards
Edwards
Ehleiter
Ehlers
Ehrmann
Elliott
Emanuelson
Engelmann
Engevold
Engstad
Ensley
Erickson
Esparza

Espinoza

Estrada Blacklock

Evans
Evert
Farr
Fazal
Feest
Felde
Fields
Fifer

Calla
Phillip
Brenda
Jack
Julian
Michael
Stephanie
Darnell
Jenna
Madalyn
Allan
William
Hattiria
Raven
Brandon
Kaitlyn
Savannah
Kristine
Daniel
Katherine
Hailey
John
Kevin
Juanterra
Tiffany
Natalie
Marlen
Elisa
Brittany
Amber
Apelles
Macie
Austin
Alek
Christopher

Kim

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

32-462-1.21 Manufacturing Maintenance TD

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

31-401-1 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

31-160-5.21 Medical Billing TD

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
10-513-1.14 Medical Laboratory Technician

10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
30-182-2.21 Transportation-Logistics TD

30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS

10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS

10-109-2 Hospitality Management AAS



Figueroa Amelia 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

Fisher Jessica 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Flessert Kierstin 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

Flint Sam 31-150-2.21 IT - Networking and Infrastructure Administration TD
Foerman Brittany 31-442-1.21 Welding TD

Frith Brandi 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Fritsch Clancey 10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS

Frizzell Caravaughn 10-110-1.21 Paralegal AAS

Fudge Saadiqa 10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

Fuentes Carlos 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Fuentez Rosario 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Furness Christopher 10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Gallo Jared 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Gama Eric 31-420-1.21 Machine Tool Operations TD

Gamero Nicolas 31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
Gammon Ryan 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Garcia Juan 10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS

Garcia Tiffany 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Garcia-Gonzalez Diego 10-114-3.21 Banking and Financial Services AAS

Gaytan Rocio 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

Gebregziabher Selemawit 31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

Gee Takeyla 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

George Audrey 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Gertz Adam 31-442-1.21 Welding TD

Gibson Keesha 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

Gierach Josie 10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

Gilmore Connor 20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education

Gingery Lilah 10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Gomez Valorie 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Gompper Andrew 10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
Gondaliya Meghavy 10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
Gonnering Emily 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Gonring Victoria 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Gonzalez Mariano 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Gourley Alia 10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS

Gray Samantha 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS



Gray
Greenhill
Greenlees
Grier
Griffin
Grobschmidt
Guillen
Guzman
Hacker
Hafele
Hahm
Hairston
Hakes
Hamilton
Hampton
Hang
Hansen
Hardwick
Harmeyer
Harris
Harwick
Haseker
Haskey
Hayes
Haynes
Hazzard
Helker
Henning
Herbst
Herrera
Herrmann
Hidalgo
Hill

Hill

Hines

Hinkle

Jason
Elizabeth
Nicholas
Alex
Tornesha
Garrett
William
Hilaria
Jennifer
Craig
Alex
Rheanna
Daniel
Sheena
Kelvin
Michael
Jessica
Jaylen
Jonathan
Maxon
Gabrielle
Katelyn
Mitchell
Maxwell
Kimberly
Mitchell
Mia

Asia
Taylor
Sandra
Jesse
Josue
Andre
Angela
Cynthia
Richard

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-607-1.21
10-543-1.21

Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1.AA Associate of Arts-Accelerated Online

31-543-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-521-1.21
10-530-1.21
10-504-5.21
32-439-1.21
10-607-1.21

Practical Nursing TD

Audio Production AAS

Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
Health Information Technology AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Tool and Die Making TD

Civil Engineering Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-102-3.B Business Management - Transfer Option

10-543-1.21
30-182-2.21
10-150-2.21
31-442-1.21
10-153-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-152-8.21
10-314-1.21
10-524-1.21
30-194-1.21
10-194-1.21
10-110-1.22

Registered Nursing AAS
Transportation-Logistics TD

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Welding TD

Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
Culinary Arts AAS

IT - Mobile Applications Developer AAS
Baking and Pastry Arts AAS

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

Real Estate Broker Associate TD

Real Estate AAS

Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

30-502-4 Nail Technician TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-152-7.21

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS



Hoel
Hoffmann
Holdmann
Holley
Honerbaum
Htet

Hu

Huang
Hudson
Huff
Hughes
Huizar
Humphrey
Hurtado-Ward
Hussein
Hussin
Hutson
Huynh
Ibarra
Ibarra Cruz
Ibrahim
Imes
Ingersoll
Irle

Irwin
Jablonsky
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jahr

Jain
Jankins
Jaramillo
Jastrow
Jensen

Jerkins

Victor
Alex
Brian
Granville
Elle
Maythu
Xinye
Edmond
Marsha
Cheyenne
William
Hector
Veandre
Dylan
Mohammad
Hasnah
Donna
Lena
Mireya
Andrea
Abdulrahman
Dylan
Kenneth
Matthew
Teri
Jacqueline
April
China
Courtney
Nicole
Sonal
Nina
Ismael
Mae
Samantha

Cherie

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
31-486-1.21 Aviation Technician - Airframe TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-601-1.21 Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
30-510-2.21 Health Unit Coordinator TD
31-442-1.21 Welding TD

31-404-3.21 Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS
31-543-1 Practical Nursing

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-524-1.21 Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
31-401-1.21 Refrigeration, Air Cond & Heating Service Tech TD
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD



Jeson
Jimenez
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Jordan
Jung
Jutrzonka
Kabengele
Kailhofer
Karnowski
Karolewicz
Kelly

Kent
Kilpatrick
Kimbrough
Kingcaid
Kleckner
Klein
Klemm
Klemstein
Kleppin
Kline
Kloster
Kmichik
Knapp
Knowles
Knueppel
Kochiu

Koeller

John
Ezmerlda
Kenya
Valica
Asia
Jordan
Joshua
Makenzie
Deekayla
Ashley
Corey
Crystal
Ahreum
Matthew
Benglo
Maxwell
Benjamin
Timothy
Donovan
Annette
Victor
Devante
Kathy
Clayton
Ashley
Megan
Dylan
Hayley
Andrew
Jordan
Shane
Johnathan
Trevor
Madalyn
Madison

Serena

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-307-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-504-5.21
10-508-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS
Early Childhood Education AAS
Human Service Associate AAS
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

10-152-7 IT-Web and Software Developer

31-502-1.21
31-502-5.21
10-601-1.21

Cosmetology TD
Barber TD

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-508-1.21
10-152-8.21
10-154-3.21
31-413-1.21

Dental Hygiene AAS

IT - Mobile Applications Developer AAS
IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
Electricity TD

10-825-2 Indv Tech Studies AAS Architecture and Construction

10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-805-1.21
10-194-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-602-6.21
10-313-1.21
30-110-2.22
10-504-5.21
10-508-1.21

Business Management AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS

Music Occupations AAS

Real Estate AAS

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-512-1.21
10-503-2.21
31-442-1.21
10-701-4.21
10-526-1.21
10-543-1.21

Surgical Technologist AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS
Welding TD

Audio Production AAS
Radiography AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education



Koepp
Kogutkiewicz
Kovalaske
Kraig
Kramer
Kreitlow
Krieg
Krizan
Kroack
Kuehl
Kuehne
Kuhn
Kuzmic
Lafave
Lahaie
Lang
Lange
Langowski
Larkin
Larson
Lashley
Lauters
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Leinen
Lemmitt
Lemon
Lennartz
Leonard
Leonard
Lessnau
Levesque
Lewkowski

Lichosik

Amy
Katie
Bethany
Delano
Angeli
Dezarae
Caitlin
Denielle
Kylie
Olivia
Eleri
Erin
Chad
Tammi
Kyla
Kiah
Ryan
Josephine
Eric

Eric
Tamara
Jasmine
Monique
Panou
Thao Pao
Lukas
Austin
Crystal
Jennifer
Kate
Sydney
Cody
Randall
McKenna
Amanda

Chloe

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1.G Associate of Arts: Global Studies
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

32-462-1.21 Manufacturing Maintenance TD
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
30-546-1 Enhanced Yoga Instructor TD

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
32-439-1.21 Tool and Die Making TD

10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS



Liesenfelder
Limon
Livingston-Lengyel
Lockhart
Lopez

Lopez

Lopez

Lopez Lopez
Lopez Torres
Lopez-Cordero
Lopez-Gonzalez
Lor

Lor

Lord

Lott

Lowe

Lucio

Luna

Lynch
Macias

Mack

Maier

Maier
Malone
Manke
Manley
Manns
Marchant
Marks
Marley
Marquardt
Marschke
Marsh
Martin
Martinez

Martinez

Rhianna
Violette
Brianna
Yolonda
Maricela
Fernando
Angel
Amareli
Angelica
Alejandra
Angel
Mong
Jayden
Brenden
Christopher
Kizzy
Bailey
Cindy
Patrick
Lisa
Taylor
Lora
Cody
Jordon
Mackenzie
Carter
Ashlee
Mya

Elsa
Tevon
Mya

Luke
Kaylee
Elizabeth
Ana

Aldo

10-541-1.21 Anesthesia Technology AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-605-7.21.T Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (2+2)
20-800-2.C Associate of Science - Chemical Technology
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD

31-502-5.21 Barber TD

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-160-5.21 Medical Billing TD

10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-104-3 Marketing Management

31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
31-502-2.23 Aesthetician TD

32-462-1.21 Manufacturing Maintenance TD



Martinez

Martinez

Martinez Torres

Martinez-Sanchez

Marzec
Matti
Mattson
Mayes
Mayorga
McAndrews
McClendon
McDoniels
McDowell
McKee
McKinley
McLaurin
Medina
Medina Diaz
Medious
Meehan
Meguellati
Mejias
Melbye
Melms
Melville
Mendez
Meyer
Meyers
Michels
Mijokovich
Milbrath
Milchtein
Millard
Miller
Miller
Mitchell

Marcus
Evelyn
Jana
Adriana
Owen
Bryant
Megan
Stephanie
Gustavo
John
Heaven
Evan
Alexander
Tyra
Stephanie
Angel
Jonathan
Michelle
Russell
Aubrey
Rima
Jeremy
Jenna
Felicia
Jackie
Michael
Lydia
Lindsay
Adam
Hannah
Guy
Menucha
Blake
Kaitlyn
Brayden

Melissa

10-521-1.21 Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

31-106-6.21 Bilingual Office Assistant TD
31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-623-9.21 Quality Engineering Technology AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-160-5.21 Medical Billing TD

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-486-2.21 Aviation Technician - Powerplant TD
31-150-1.21 IT - Digital Forensics Analyst TD
10-153-1.21 Computer Simulation and Gaming AAS
10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
31-543-1.21 Practical Nursing TD



Mitchell Emily 10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

Mitrovich Cassondra 20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

Moats Taylor 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Mohamed Rahma 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Molina Garcia Adrian 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Molitor Payton 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Moore Chennel 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Moore Nicholas 10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
Mora Icel 31-538-1.21 Medical Interpreter TD

Morales Angelica 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
Morales Denise 31-409-1.21 Architectural Woodworking/Cabinetmaking TD
Moran Jonathan 10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS

Moran Isabel 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Moreno Azucena 31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

Morris Jasmine 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Moser Jacob 10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

Mudrak Cullen 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Mueller Brittany 31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD

Mueller Kaitlyn 10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
Muench William 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Murad Abdelrahman 20-800-2 Associate of Science

Murray Lashuante 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Na Zita 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Nadboralski Jadyn 10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

Nassar Waleed 10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Nassar Gharam 20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
Navarrete Alfredo 31-442-1.21 Welding TD

Navarro Angely 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Nevarez Contreras  Luis 10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfer)
Newby-Ferguson Maurica 31-502-1.21 Cosmetology TD

Nguyen Jackie 10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
Nguyen Thi Thu Ha 10-102-1.21 Business Analyst AAS

Nicgorski Rebecca 10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

Niedziejko Michele 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Nielsen-Mccants Ryan 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Nitz Elyssa 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS



Nororis
Norwood
Noyes

Nu

Nunez

Obi
O'Callaghan
Okrent
Oliver
Omar
OmniEssence
Ortiz

Ortiz

Ortiz
Osman
Pacala
Pace
Pacheco
Pacheco
Panas
Parker
Parker
Patel
Patterson
Paul
Pelletier
Penrod
Perez
Perez
Perez
Perez Sanchez
Perez-Guzman
Perleberg
Pertner
Peterson

Petrie

Marco
Rachel
Paytan
Khin

Dais
Amarachi
Robert
Mechele
James
Hebatallah
Auserre
Laura
Lizzeth
Paris
Yusra
Carla
Asmar
Elixavier
Natalia
Catherine
Hannah
Gabrielle
Shalin
Trenton
Matunda
Christin
Alexys
Yaritza
Nadia
Jose
Margarita
Daniela
Savion
Brooke
Hakima

Christopher

20-800-2 Associate of Science
20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-701-3.21 eProduction AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS
31-101-1.21 Accounting Assistant TD
20-800-2 Associate of Science

31-106-6.21 Bilingual Office Assistant TD
31-530-2.21 Medical Coding Specialist TD
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

10-515-1.21 Respiratory Therapy AAS
10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-543-1 Registered Nursing

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-413-1.21 Electricity TD

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science



Pettis
Piedra
Podd
Pompey
Pope
Possok
Poston
Powell
Pradarelli
Preiss
Pridemore
Proby
Prudeaux
Puls
Quesada
Raduege
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez
Ramirez-Guzman
Ramos
Ratkowski
Ray

Rebro
Redd
Reed
Reed

Reh
Rekowski
Rem
Rentmeester
Rico

Rihn-Zidar

Savana
Molly
Brooke
Daijanaqua
Peggy
Rose
Myesha
Letreya
Amanda
Austin
Jacob
Curtis
Jessica
Nicholas
Nicole
Eden
Gerardo
Faustino
Eddy
Gabriel
Itaty
Diego
Maribel
Jose
Ryan
Edwina
Amy
Christopher
Terrian
Keiondra
Meh
June
Victoria
Kassandra
Diana

Shandra

10-102-3.21
10-513-1.21
10-508-1.21

Business Management AAS
Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
Dental Hygiene AAS

10-543-1.22.P LPN to ADN Progression AAS

10-313-1.21
10-116-1.21
10-307-1.21
10-104-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-442-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-102-3.21

Nutrition and Dietetic Technician AAS
Human Resources AAS

Early Childhood Education AAS
Marketing AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

Business Management AAS

Welding TD

Human Service Associate AAS

Business Management AAS

30-701-1 Audio Engineer

10-102-3.B Business Management - Transfer Option

10-151-3.21
10-102-3.21

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

Business Management AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

31-442-1.21
10-316-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-152-7.21
31-101-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-520-3.21
10-514-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-601-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-602-6.21
10-304-1.21
20-800-1.CU
10-504-5.21
31-538-1.21
10-116-1.21

Welding TD

Culinary Arts AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS
Accounting Assistant TD

Registered Nursing AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS

Human Service Associate AAS

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS

Business Management AAS

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Interior Design AAS

Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Medical Interpreter TD

Human Resources AAS



Rios
Rios-Gonzalez
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
Roach
Roberson
Roberson
Robinson
Robinson
Robinson
Robles
Rocha
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rojas
Roman

Romero
Romero
Castellanos

Ronan

Roos
Rosenow
Rothe

Ruiz Velasco
Sabani
Sabin

Salas

Salas
Salcedo

Salerno

Alejandra
Mariah
Estefania
Elisa

Nina
Blake
Michelle
Lanaya
Devondra
Joshua
Jamie
Lorrergy
Melissa
Demaris
Cassandra
Salvador
Tiffany
Kaitlyn
Kara
Tareka
Melissa
Eliza

Cirilo

Magnolia
Christopher
Virginia
Faith
Courtney
Ana
Albiona
Arinmir
Kudvaet
Alexander
Andrea

Nicholas

10-307-1.02 Early Childhood Education

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS
10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

31-442-1.21 Welding TD

10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfer)
10-314-1.21 Baking and Pastry Arts AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-508-1 Dental Hygiene

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-154-3.21 IT - Computer Support Specialist AAS
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

31-531-1.21 Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD



Salgado
Salmon
Samitz-Mabry
Sanchez
Sanchez
Sanders
Sandona
Sandoval
Santos
Santos
Schaller
Schlund
Schmid
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schneider
Schneider
Schreurs
Schubert
Schuster
Schwalbach
Scott
Sellhausen
Semenske
Serrano
Shaw
Sherman
Sherman
Sholar
Sieberichs
Sievert
Siggelkow
Silva
Simmons
Simmons

Simon

Migdaled
Chayton
Sabrina
Casandra
Jesse
Ledarious
Morgan
Tyra
Joshua
Marcos
Isabella
Seth
Abby
Andrew
Leah
Michael
Megan
Sydney
Hunter
Jack
Matthew
Jocelyn
Aaron
Emma
Lorissa
Dylan
Olivia
Anthony
Lamont
Alissa
Olivia
Nicole
Analisette
Diondree
Grant

Kaitlyn

10-614-1.21
10-701-4.21

Architectural Technology AAS
Audio Production AAS

10-521-2 Cardiovascular Technology--Echocardiography AAS

10-512-1.21
31-404-3.21
10-194-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-528-1.21
10-503-2.21
10-504-5.21
10-102-3.21

Surgical Technologist AAS

Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Real Estate AAS

Business Management AAS

Funeral Service AAS

Fire Protection Technician AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Business Management AAS

10-526-2 Diagnostic Medical Sonography AAS

10-201-1.21

Graphic Design AAS

10-606-1 Mechanical Design Technology

10-543-1.21
10-182-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-520-3.21
31-404-3.21
10-805-1.21
10-182-1.21
30-316-1.21
10-503-2.21

Registered Nursing AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Human Service Associate AAS
Automotive Maintenance Technician TD
Music Occupations AAS

Supply Chain Management AAS

Food Service Assistant TD

Fire Protection Technician AAS

10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS

31-536-1 Pharmacy Technician

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4 Audio Production

10-601-1.21

Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-109-6.21
10-102-3.21
10-543-1.21
10-526-1.21
10-102-3.21
10-701-4.21
10-514-1.21

Event Management AAS
Business Management AAS
Registered Nursing AAS
Radiography AAS

Business Management AAS
Audio Production AAS

Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS



Simonson
Simpson
Singarath
Smet
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Soerens
Soffera
Sonnenberg
Soto-Ortiz
Spadlo
Spicer
Spoor

St John
Stanley
Steeber
Steele
Stella
Stokes
Stoll
Strong
Stukenberg
Sturycz
Sullivan
Summaria
Sutter
Suttle
Swiercz
Szeluga
Tabbert
Tabbert
Tackett

Alyssa
Miette
Mickey
Aria
Mary
Tasha
Jason
Alisha
Preston
Braden
Ava
Joseph
Alexandria
Sarahie
Kevin
Cora
Jacob
Amber
Maya
Robert
Kyle
Marcelo
Darnell
Sonia
Sophia
Michele
Rebecca
Kristal
Cesira
Samantha
Kiara
Anna
Joseph
Zachary
Taniza

Timothy

31-531-1.21
10-207-1.21

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD

Animation AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-528-1.21
31-530-2.21
10-201-3.21
10-524-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-531-1.21
10-602-6.21
30-543-1.21
10-150-2.21
10-543-1.21

Funeral Service AAS

Medical Coding Specialist TD

Web & Digital Media Design AAS

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS

Business Management AAS

Emergency Medical Technician - Paramedic TD
Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Nursing Assistant TD

IT - Network Specialist AAS

Registered Nursing AAS

10-307-1.21.L Early Childhood Education-Bilingual AAS

32-439-1.21
10-520-3.21
10-201-1.21

Tool and Die Making TD
Human Service Associate AAS

Graphic Design AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology

10-104-3.21
10-701-4.21
10-151-3.21
10-152-7.21

Marketing AAS

Audio Production AAS

IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS
IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-524-1.21
10-101-1.21
10-521-1.21
10-543-1.21
10-508-1.21
10-504-5.21
10-152-7.21

Physical Therapist Assistant AAS
Accounting AAS

Cardiovascular Technology -- Invasive AAS
Registered Nursing AAS

Dental Hygiene AAS

Criminal Justice Studies AAS

IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21
10-102-3.21
31-486-1.21
31-502-1.21

Registered Nursing AAS
Business Management AAS
Aviation Technician - Airframe TD

Cosmetology TD

20-800-1 Associate of Arts



Tairi
Taylor
Taylor
Teitelbaum
Tello
Terrazas
Tetting
Thabata
Thao
Thao
Thein
Thiele
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thoms
Tom
Toney
Torrence
Torres
Torres
Torres
Trapanese
Trejo Sanchez
Trensch
Triblett
Triggs
Troyanek
Truss
Tsagong
Tu

Tye

Urban
Urbaniak

Bryanne
Wendell
Whitney
Brian
Marisoll
Tatiana
Parker
Razan
Christopher
Bao
Ashley
Andrew
Nijah
Sania
Shakira
Jamaica
Isaiah
Daniel
Leander
Shavonna
Morgan
Melodie
Alyssa
Jesus
Liana
Eduardo
Alyssa
Theresa
Hayley
Madison
Tia
Tenzin
Sofia
Kathryn
Brittany

Emma

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
10-805-1.21 Music Occupations AAS

20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-514-1.21 Occupational Therapy Assistant AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
31-154-6.21 IT - Computer Support Technician TD
10-603-1 Chemical Technician

10-512-1.21 Surgical Technologist AAS

10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS
20-800-2 Associate of Science

10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

10-602-6 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive
10-605-3.21 Computer Electronics Technology AAS

30-110-2.22 Post-Baccalaureate Legal Studies/Paralegal TD

30-534-1.21 Central Service Technician TD
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS
10-201-3.21 Web & Digital Media Design AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS
31-307-1.21 Child Care Services TD
10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
20-800-1 Associate of Arts

10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS
31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD
10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS



Vallejo Artie 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Valtierra Ramirez Antonio 10-605-7.T.23 Electronic Engineering Technology AAS (BSEE Transfer)
Van Dam Rachel 10-513-1.21 Medical Laboratory Technician AAS

Van Scyoc Kyra 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Vang Aaron 10-614-1.21 Architectural Technology AAS

Vang Nhia 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Vang Lucy 10-530-1.21 Health Information Technology AAS

Vang Justin 10-152-7.21 IT - Web and Software Developer AAS

Vang Tiffany 10-101-1.21 Accounting AAS

Vang Alyssa 10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

Vang Kitana 10-150-2.21.AAON IT Network Specialist AAS- Accelerated Online
Vann Allesya 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Vanselow Nathan 10-701-4.21 Audio Production AAS

Vargas Francine Kyle 10-194-1.21 Real Estate AAS

Vasile Jessica 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Vassilew Amara 30-701-1.21 Audio Engineer TD

Velasco Melanie 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Veley Katie 10-201-1.21 Graphic Design AAS

Venegas Rafael 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Viegut Troy 10-602-6.21 Automotive Technology - Comprehensive AAS
Vij Saroj 31-509-1.21 Medical Assistant TD

Villanueva Juan 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Vincent Justin 10-605-6.21 Biomedical Electronics Technology AAS

Virgil Destiny 10-316-1.21 Culinary Arts AAS

Vue Mayxee 10-543-1 Registered Nursing

Walek Kaitlyn 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Walker Nichelle 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Wallenfang Anne 10-001-4.21 Landscape Horticulture AAS

Warmann Tiffany 10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

Warren Tamara 10-307-1.21 Early Childhood Education AAS

Warren Anna 10-502-2 Aesthetician - Skin Care Therapist AAS
Waterman Jakub 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Webb Albernisha 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Weber Abagael 10-304-1.21 Interior Design AAS

Weber Nouchi 10-151-3.21 IT - Information Systems Security Specialist AAS

Weiland Autumn 30-701-1 Audio Engineer



Weinhold Elisabeth 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Weinstock Andrew 10-606-1 Mechanical Design Technology
Weisensel Rose 10-528-1.21 Funeral Service AAS

Wells Jamie 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Wells Summer 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS
Wesner Casey 10-104-3.21 Marketing AAS

Whipp Michael 20-800-2 Associate of Science

White Natasha 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

White Ethan 31-104-9.21 Digital Marketing & Integrated Communication TD
White Sean 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

White Tamika 10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS

Wickert Stephanie 10-530-3.21 Healthcare Services Management AAS
Wiemer Jonathan 10-701-1.21 Television and Video Production AAS
Wilkinson Tabria 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Wilkinson Gabriel 10-182-1.21 Supply Chain Management AAS
Williams Brennae 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Williams Olyvia 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Wilson Eleanor 20-800-1.G Associate of Arts: Global Studies
Winkelman Laura 10-508-1.21 Dental Hygiene AAS

Winkelman Shauna 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Wood Patrick 10-150-2.21 IT - Network Specialist AAS
Woodson Donald 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Wright Brent 10-825-16 Indv Tech Studies AAS Transportation, Distribution and Logi
Wright Kristen 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Wroten Deidra 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Wykoff Eric 10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS

Xiong Nick 10-150-2 IT Network Specialist

Xiong Ernie 10-207-1.21 Animation AAS

Xiong Mao 20-800-1 Associate of Arts

Xiong Mai Der 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Xolot Leanna 10-116-1.21 Human Resources AAS

Ya Ahyu 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Yang Gau Nou 10-520-3.21 Human Service Associate AAS

Yang Keniji 10-526-1.21 Radiography AAS

Yang Wang 10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS

Yaparov Shavkat 32-444-1.21 CNC Technician TD



Young
Young
Yunk
Zablocki
Zagorski
Zeimetz
Zielinski
Zignego
Zipperer

Latasha
Harold
Lisa
Kenyonna
Katherine
Rachel
Aidan
Henry
Megan

20-800-1.CU Associate of Arts - Teacher Education
10-504-5.21 Criminal Justice Studies AAS
10-102-3.21 Business Management AAS
10-110-1.22 Legal Studies/Paralegal AAS

10-531-1 Paramedic Technician AAS

20-800-2.P Associate of Science Psychology
10-503-2.21 Fire Protection Technician AAS
10-607-1.21 Civil Engineering Technology AAS
10-543-1.21 Registered Nursing AAS



